JURISDICTION
COUNTY
ACCOMACK
ALBEMARLE
ALLEGHANY
AMELIA
AMHERST
APPOMATTOX
ARLINGTON
AUGUSTA
BATH
BEDFORD COUNTY
BLAND
BOTETOURT
BRUNSWICK
BUCHANAN
BUCKINGHAM
CAMPBELL
CAROLINE
CARROLL
CHARLES CITY
CHARLOTTE
CHESTERFIELD
CLARKE

CRAIG
CULPEPER
CUMBERLAND
DICKENSON
DINWIDDIE
ESSEX

FAIRFAX COUNTY
FAUQUIER
FLOYD
FLUVANNA
FRANKLIN COUNTY
FREDERICK
GILES
GLOUCESTER
GOOCHLAND
GRAYSON
GREENE
GREENSVILLE
HALIFAX
HANOVER
HENRICO
HENRY
HIGHLAND
ISLE OF WIGHT
JAMES CITY
KING AND QUEEN
KING GEORGE
KING WILLIAM
LANCASTER
LEE

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA-DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES

VEHICLE REGISTRATION AND MANUFACTURED HOME STATS BY JURISDICTION

PASSENGER LIGHT DUTY

VEHICLES

23,440
74,373
10,753
9,686
22,123
10,963
132,399
56,310
3,458
59,435
3,888
25,808
10,559
12,151
10,409
39,219
21,793
19,718
6,341
7,796
261,587
12,336
3,565
35,616
6,748
8,052
20,171
8,456
787,937
57,653
11,302
19,741
39,179
64,185
11,153
27,502
19,607
9,804
14,289
5,556
24,414
83,435
245,327
36,172
1,746
27,585
54,955
5,210
19,354
12,546
9,547
11,986

TRUCKS

7,662
11,106
4,558
4,293
7,427
4,544
4,920
18,667
1,697
18,316
1,714
8,030
4,098
6,865
4,200
12,610
6,454
7,731
2,381
3,722
45,587
3,337
1,735
8,886
2,610
4,151
7,727
2,710
48,381
14,432
4,406
4,881
13,222
16,864
3,962
10,010
5,378
3,831
4,087
2,034
9,393
23,189
32,253
12,060
957
8,670
8,294
2,305
5,256
4,715
2,805
5,071

As of June 30, 2019

HEAVY DUTY

MOTORCYCLES TRUCK\TRACTOI TRAILER BUS

1,680
1,971
588
442
965
456
2,764
3,122
212
2,898
247
1,353
371
781
337
1,629
1,056
1,075
300
269
7,578
712
152
1,704
278
433
959
241
16,048
2,813
686
734
1,728
3,118
547
1,597
661
473
639
198
965
3,064
5,852
1,540
135
1,399
1,471
243
1,081
570
365
525

* LIGHT DUTY TRUCKS INCL GROSS WEIGHT OF 7500 LBS OR LESS
* HEAVY DUTY TRUCKS INCL GROSS WEIGHT OF 7501 LBS AND OVER
* TOWN REGISTRATION COUNTS ARE INCLUDED WITHIN THEAPPROPRIATE COUNTY COUNTS

1,538
3,476
1,271
1,020
1,955
1,180
1,148
7,341

889
5,234
678
4,020
953
1,889
1,012
4,164
1,747
2,846
991
1,116

10,679

1,452
499
4,519
630
1,035
1,338
567

18,110
6,004
1,659
1,490
4,405
5,202
1,141
1,863
2,014
1,434
1,250

278
2,703
7,735
8,503
2,836

451
1,507
1,765

722
1,364
1,007

673
1,696

9,392
9,417
4,444
4,888
7,813
4,261
2,309

20,640
2,018

20,576
1,863

10,401
4,469
5,749
3,708

12,968
5,833
8,205
3,132
3,814

39,217
3,864
1,587
9,258
2,544
4,421
7,469
3,594

33,064

14,098
4,739
5,201

16,046

13,782
3,816

11,851
6,041
4,517
4,153
2,163
9,224

23,017

23,841

11,665
1,016
8,781
7,864
3,115
5,952
5,389
4,916
3,789

29
112
19
18
37
13
85
79
11
64

39
33
21
19
57
21
20

12
266
21

64

12
16
769
77
17
19
45
88
19
27
28
23
35

35
130
361

62

43
51

10
12
18

EQUIPMENT MISC
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TOTAL
VEHICLES

43,852
100,467
21,639
20,349
40,326
21,418
143,633
106,190
8,293
106,530
8,394
49,660
20,487
27,466
19,689
70,659
36,907
39,598
13,154
16,729
364,973
21,727
7,545
60,058
12,814
18,099
37,683
15,586
904,386
95,095
22,816
32,080
74,636
103,252
20,640
52,866
33,732
20,084
24,460
10,239
46,742
140,606
316,188
64,342
4,309
48,000
74,414
11,614
33,023
24,245
18,321
23,094
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MANUF
HOME

4,529
2,126
973
1,288
2,126
1,572
102
3,767
556
5,547
1,072
1,786
2,962
6,168
2,002
5,471
1,507
4,064
763
1,786
2,366
107
707
561
1,078
3,186
2,008
1,048
3,308
574
1,880
778
5,996
3,110
1,737
2,192
815
1,860
994
1,273
4,308
1,226
578
6,326
238
2,575
1,762
667
980
577
672
3,637



VEHICLE REGISTRATION AND MANUFACTURED HOME STATS BY JURISDICTION

JURISDICTION
COUNTY
LOUDOUN
LOUISA
LUNENBURG
MADISON
MATHEWS
MECKLENBURG
MIDDLESEX
MONTGOMERY
NELSON

NEW KENT
NORTHAMPTON
NORTHUMBERLAND
NOTTOWAY
ORANGE

PAGE

PATRICK
PITTSYLVANIA
POWHATAN
PRINCE EDWARD
PRINCE GEORGE
PRINCE WILLIAM
PULASKI
RAPPAHANNOCK
RICHMOND COUNTY
ROANOKE COUNTY
ROCKBRIDGE
ROCKINGHAM
RUSSELL

SCOTT
SHENANDOAH
SMYTH
SOUTHAMPTON
SPOTSYLVANIA
STAFFORD
SURRY

SUSSEX
TAZEWELL
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WESTERN DISTRICT OF VA
WESTMORELAND
WISE

WYTHE

YORK

COUNTY TOTAL ..........

CITY TOTAL ............

CITY + COUNTY TOTAL ...

* LIGHT DUTY TRUCKS INCL GROSS WEIGHT OF 7500 LBS OR LESS

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA-DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES

As of June 30, 2019

PASSENGER LIGHT DUTY

VEHICLES  TRUCKS
282,979 22,099
27,775 9,247
7,571 3,408
9,570 3,557
6,657 2,774
20,958 7,904
8,859 3,401
52,302 11,332
11,797 4,124
16,667 5,662
8,214 2,802
10,619 3,949
9,118 3,476
26,212 7,220
17,074 6,414
12,639 5,458
43,048 16,458
22,475 7,659
12,166 3,720
25,408 7,304
313,739 35,767
22,674 7,235
5,737 2,096
7,327 2,460
74,743 14,075
15,836 6,359
57,614 18,632
16,591 7,515
12,836 5,877
32,476 10,292
18,308 6,300
11,260 5,117
97,527 20,769
98,132 16,612
5,210 2,139
6,730 2,621
25,367 9,814
29,402 8,159
35,209 11,895
7 3
14,617 4,557
20,996 7,782
18,641 6,999
46,823 9,873
4,137,248 825,110
1,658,816 246,303
5,796,064 1,071,413

7,817
1,399
268
454
326
912
407
2,248
490
854
317
476
337
1,202
817
734
1,899
1,097
410
1,283
10,577
1,372
284
236
2,829
710
3,366
985
539
1,679
928
505
4,672
5,148
285
241
1,340
1,988
1,917
2

741
1,003
1,007
1,750

148,876

53,175

202,051

HEAVY DUTY

12,989
2,567
683
1,593
457
2,416
786
3,585
1,369
1,239
523
890
752
2,643
1,790
2,125
4,575
1,895
959
1,155
14,899
2,059
893
685
3,536
1,842
6,605
2,474
1,650
3,347
1,955
872
5,395
5,200
423
822
2,847
2,421
3,713
1
1,201
1,779
2,401
1,493

254,503

65,686

320,189

* HEAVY DUTY TRUCKS INCL GROSS WEIGHT OF 7501 LBS AND OVER
* TOWN REGISTRATION COUNTS ARE INCLUDED WITHIN THEAPPROPRIATE COUNTY COUNTS

18,044
13,216
3,106
3,529
4,387
10,310
6,130
11,042
4,116
6,516
3,417
7,312
3,550
7,828
5,341
5,448
15,110
9,136
3,441
7,102
31,041
8,420
2,045
3,344
12,242
5,403
18,170
6,346
4,963
9,438
5,430
5,687
21,747
16,702
2,390
2,792
8,917
6,865
11,123
3
6,676
7,328
6,547
8,144

805,738

178,831

984,569

MOTORCYCLES TRUCK\TRACTOI TRAILER BUS

470
11

18

28
57
70
27

16

23
30
25
24
66
30
37
13
263
49
12
18
109
17
71
23
15
47
28
24
100
118

121
51
62

16
68
28
33
5,251

2,763

8,014

EQUIPMENT MISC
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TOTAL
VEHICLES

344,447
54,222
15,046
18,725
14,607
42,535
19,646
80,591
21,930
30,955
15,294
23,260
17,258
45,139
31,463
26,429
81,169
42,303
20,736
42,274

406,410
41,811
11,067
14,077

107,546
30,171

104,488
33,939
25,880
57,288
32,954
23,475

150,235

141,935
10,455
13,217
48,415
48,892
63,925

16
27,812
38,962
35,652
68,127
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568 6,177,887

478 2,206,180

1,046 8,384,067

CR1120PA
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MANUF
HOME

363
2,208
1,713

408

625
4,550
1,029
5,806
1,200

589
1,150
1,221
1,182
1,269
1,632
3,125
7,813

471
2,247
1,381
2,288
2,758

98

682
1,770
1,705
4,139
5,091
3,567
1,006
3,284
1,597
3,328
2,310

972
1,487
6,514

261
5,251

1,397
7,750
3,501
262
210,291

22,358

232,649



